Montana Tech Women's Golf
Record Book as of 04-21-2023

Player Season: Scoring Average

(vs. par) Minimum Rounds: 10
Rounds Avg. Score Versus Par

2022-23 EMMA WOODS 12.0 81.00 9.17
2016-17  Taryn Campbell 11.0 85.09 13.45
2020-21  Tanna Campbell 11.0 85.36 13.82
2013-14  Kiley McConnell 12.0 85.83 14.00
2021-22  SAMANTHA BENSON 15.0 85.80 14.27
2017-18  Taryn Campbell 11.0 86.36 14.36
2012-13  Ashleigh Ogolin 11.0 86.45 14.55
2021-22  FRANCHI CEARTIN 15.0 86.33 14.80
2004-05  Toni Bickford 16.0 86.44 14.94
2017-18  Hailey Ogolin 11.0 87.09 15.09
2022-23  KODIE HOAGLAND 12.0 87.00 15.17
2004-05  Kelsey Jenson 17.0 86.88 15.35
2022-23  SAMANTHA BENSON 12.0 87.83 16.00
2017-18  Tanna Campbell 11.0 88.00 16.00
2021-22  CIERRA SUNDHEIM 15.0 87.80 16.27

Player Season: National Rating

Minimum Rounds: 10

Name Rounds Rating
2004-05 Toni Bickford 16.0 111
2004-05 Kelsey Jenson 17.0 117
2022-23 EMMA WOODS 12.0 197
2004-05 Victoria Kazmierczak 17.0 212
2000-01 Kelli Brock 12.0 226
2003-04 Victoria Kazmierczak 18.0 234
2012-13 Ashleigh Ogolin 11.0 244
2002-03 Miranda Sunsted 12.0 244
2001-02 Abby Osborne 14.0 255
2005-06 Victoria Kazmierczak 15.0 265
2003-04 Miranda Sunsted 18.0 273
2001-02 Miranda Sunsted 18.0 280
2013-14 Kiley McConnell 12.0 281
2000-01 Amber Jenkens 14.0 293
2020-21 Tanna Campbell 11.0 297

Player Season: Wins

NE & Tournaments



Montana Tech Women's Golf
Record Book as of 04-21-2023

Player Season: Par or Better Rounds

Season NENE Rounds
2022-23 EMMA WOODS 12.0 1

Player Season: Rounds Played

Minimum Rounds: 10

Name Rounds
2001-02 Miranda Sunsted 18.0
2001-02 Amber Jenkens 18.0
2000-01 Michelle Markle 18.0
2003-04 Victoria Kazmierczak 18.0
2003-04 Miranda Sunsted 18.0
2003-04 Brooke Konen 18.0
2006-07 Elizabeth Hall 17.0
2004-05 Victoria Kazmierczak 17.0
2004-05 Kelsey Jenson 17.0
2004-05 Toni Bickford 16.0
2021-22 SAMANTHA BENSON 15.0
2021-22 KENNEDY LEAN 15.0
2021-22 FRANCHI CEARTIN 15.0
2021-22 EMILY KELLY 15.0
2021-22 CIERRA SUNDHEIM 15.0
2005-06 Victoria Kazmierczak 15.0
2005-06 Karen Gillespie 15.0

2005-06 Amy Eubanks 15.0



Montana Tech Women's Golf
Record Book as of 04-21-2023

Player Season: Finish Percentage

Minimum Rounds: 10

Opponents Finish Pct.
2022-23 EMMA WOODS 159 78.0%
2021-22 SAMANTHA BENSON 204 69.6%
2020-21 Tanna Campbell 142 67.6%
2004-05 Kelsey Jenson 217 67.3%
2021-22 FRANCHI CEARTIN 204 67.2%
2016-17 Taryn Campbell 179 64.2%
2021-22 CIERRA SUNDHEIM 204 63.2%
2013-14 Kiley McConnell 193 62.7%
2022-23 KODIE HOAGLAND 159 60.4%
2004-05 Toni Bickford 217 59.0%
2012-13 Ashleigh Ogolin 189 56.1%
2017-18 Taryn Campbell 159 56.0%
2015-16 Taryn Campbell 143 53.1%
2021-22 EMILY KELLY 204 52.5%

2015-16 Hailey Ogolin 143 51.0%



Montana Tech Women's Golf
Record Book as of 04-21-2023

Player Season: Counting Scores

Season Name Counters Percentage
2003-04 Victoria Kazmierczak 18 100.0%
2003-04 Miranda Sunsted 18 100.0%
2021-22 SAMANTHA BENSON 15 100.0%
2003-04 Brooke Konen 15 83.3%
2012-13 Danielle McCully 14 100.0%
2012-13 Ashleigh Ogolin 14 100.0%
2004-05 Victoria Kazmierczak 14 100.0%
2004-05 Toni Bickford 14 100.0%
2004-05 Kelsey Jenson 14 100.0%
2021-22 EMILY KELLY 14 93.3%
2012-13 Beth McAuley 13 92.9%
2021-22 FRANCHI CEARTIN 13 86.7%
2021-22 CIERRA SUNDHEIM 13 86.7%
2022-23 EMMA WOODS 12 100.0%
2018-19 Hailey Ogolin 11 100.0%
2017-18 Tanna Campbell 11 100.0%
2016-17 Taryn Campbell 11 100.0%
2016-17 Megan Steach 11 100.0%
2016-17 Lynzee Dexter 11 100.0%
2016-17 Hailey Ogolin 11 100.0%
2015-16 Taryn Campbell 11 100.0%
2015-16 Hailey Ogolin 11 100.0%
2015-16 Ashton McCloskey 11 100.0%
2013-14 Nikki Ferradas 11 100.0%
2013-14 Kiley McConnell 11 100.0%
2013-14 Danielle McCully 11 100.0%
2008-09 Allison Brown 11 100.0%
2022-23 KODIE HOAGLAND 11 91.7%

2008-09 Kayla Schumacher 11 91.7%



Montana Tech Women's Golf
Record Book as of 04-21-2023

Player Season: Birdies

Season Name

2022-23 EMMA WOODS 14
2021-22 SAMANTHA BENSON 12
2021-22 CIERRA SUNDHEIM 10
2020-21 EMILY KELLY 9
2016-17 Taryn Campbell 9
2003-04 Kelsey Jenson 9
2022-23 KODIE HOAGLAND 8
2021-22 EMILY KELLY 8
2019-20 Skyler Martin 8
2017-18 Taryn Campbell 8
2017-18 Tanna Campbell 8
2016-17 Lynzee Dexter 8
2022-23 SAMANTHA BENSON 7
2021-22 FRANCHI CEARTIN 7
2020-21 Tanna Campbell 7
2015-16 Hailey Ogolin 7
2013-14 Ashleigh Ogolin 7

Player Season: Eagles

Season NERE
2020-21 EMILY KELLY 1
2013-14 Kiley McConnell 1

Player Season: Par 3 Scoring
Name

Player Season: Par 4 Scoring
Name

Player Season: Par 5 Scoring
Season NEE Score



Montana Tech Women's Golf
Record Book as of 04-21-2023

Team Season: Scoring Average

(vs. par) Minimum Rounds: 10

Rounds Avg. Score Versus Par
2022-23 Sean Ryan 12.0 343.17 55.83
2017-18 Lee LaBreche 11.0 349.18 61.18
2021-22 Sean Ryan 15.0 348.33 62.20
2016-17 Lee LaBreche 11.0 355.45 68.91
2018-19 Lee LaBreche 11.0 358.82 72.27
2020-21 Sean Ryan 10.0 359.50 73.50
2012-13 Nathaniel Harrs 11.0 362.36 74.73
2013-14 Lee LaBreche 11.0 375.27 88.36
2011-12 Nathaniel Harrs 11.0 378.45 90.45
2004-05 Chase Tait 14.0 382.00 96.29
2003-04 Dan Mulholland 18.0 386.78 100.78
2009-10 Nathaniel Harrs 10.0 386.40 100.80
2015-16 Lee LaBreche 11.0 397.82 109.09
2008-09 Nathaniel Harrs 12.0 401.75 113.75

Team Season: National Scoring Rating

Minimum Rounds: 10

Coach Rounds
2003-04 Dan Mulholland 18.0 55
2004-05 Chase Tait 14.0 56
2022-23 Sean Ryan 12.0 70
2017-18 Lee LaBreche 11.0 72
2012-13 Nathaniel Harrs 11.0 73
2021-22 Sean Ryan 15.0 83
2009-10 Nathaniel Harrs 10.0 85
2016-17 Lee LaBreche 11.0 88
2018-19 Lee LaBreche 11.0 89
2020-21 Sean Ryan 10.0 90
2011-12 Nathaniel Harrs 11.0 92
2008-09 Nathaniel Harrs 12.0 93
2013-14 Lee LaBreche 11.0 103

2015-16 Lee LaBreche 11.0 119



Montana Tech Women's Golf
Record Book as of 04-21-2023

Team Season: National Ranking

Coach

1999-00
2000-01
2002-03
2022-23
2019-20
2021-22
2020-21
2018-19

2009-10

2003-04
2021-22
2004-05
2022-23
2008-09
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17
2015-16
2013-14
2012-13
2011-12
2020-21
2009-10

Tim Kober
Tim Kober
Tim Kober
Sean Ryan
Sean Ryan
Sean Ryan
Sean Ryan
Lee LaBreche

Team Season: Wins

Tournaments
Nathaniel Harrs 4

Team Season: Par or Better Rounds
Coach Rounds

Team Season: Rounds Played

Minimum Rounds: 10

Coach

Dan Mulholland
Sean Ryan
Chase Tait
Sean Ryan
Nathaniel Harrs
Lee LaBreche
Lee LaBreche
Lee LaBreche
Lee LaBreche
Lee LaBreche
Nathaniel Harrs
Nathaniel Harrs
Sean Ryan
Nathaniel Harrs

38
50
57
71
79
85
88
91

Wins
1

Rounds
18.0
15.0
14.0
12.0
12.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
10.0
10.0



Montana Tech Women's Golf
Record Book as of 04-21-2023

Team Season: Finish Percentage

Minimum Rounds: 10

Coach Opponents Finish Pct.
2008-09 Nathaniel Harrs 26 50.0%
2022-23 Sean Ryan 21 42.9%
2021-22 Sean Ryan 26 42.3%
2009-10 Nathaniel Harrs 24 41.7%
2018-19 Lee LaBreche 31 38.7%
2013-14 Lee LaBreche 23 34.8%
2004-05 Chase Tait 26 34.6%
2020-21 Sean Ryan 16 25.0%
2017-18 Lee LaBreche 21 23.8%
2016-17 Lee LaBreche 27 18.5%
2012-13 Nathaniel Harrs 27 18.5%
2015-16 Lee LaBreche 22 18.2%
2003-04 Dan Mulholland 32 15.6%
2011-12 Nathaniel Harrs 25 12.0%

Team Season: Birdies

Season Coach Birdies
2021-22 Sean Ryan 39
2022-23 Sean Ryan 32
2016-17 Lee LaBreche 29
2020-21 Sean Ryan 26
2017-18 Lee LaBreche 25
2019-20 Sean Ryan 20
2018-19 Lee LaBreche 17
2015-16 Lee LaBreche 13
2013-14 Lee LaBreche 13
2003-04 Dan Mulholland 12
2014-15 Lee LaBreche 11
2012-13 Nathaniel Harrs 9
2011-12 Nathaniel Harrs 6
2004-05 Chase Tait 6
2009-10 Nathaniel Harrs 3

Team Season: Eagles

Season Coach
2020-21 Sean Ryan 1



Montana Tech Women's Golf
Record Book as of 04-21-2023

Season

2022-23
2004-05
2022-23
2021-22
2022-23
2016-17
2013-14
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2021-22
2019-20
2013-14
2022-23
2021-22
2021-22
2019-20
2017-18
2013-14
2004-05

Team Season: Par 3 Scoring
Coach

Team Season: Par 4 Scoring
Coach

Team Season: Par 5 Scoring
Coach

Player: Low Round

Name

EMMA WOODS
Kelsey Jenson

EMMA WOODS
FRANCHI CEARTIN
KODIE HOAGLAND
Taryn Campbell
Asnleigh Ogolin
EMMA WOODS
KODIE HOAGLAND
KODIE HOAGLAND
SAMANTHA BENSON
Skyler Martin
Asnleigh Ogolin
CIERRA SUNDHEIM
CIERRA SUNDHEIM
CIERRA SUNDHEIM
Lynzee Dexter

Tanna Campbell
Asnleigh Ogolin
Kelsey Jenson

Tournament

MSU Northern Invitational
Montana Tech Invitational
Carroll College Saints Invite
Battlin' Bears Invitational
Battlin' Bears Invitational
Battlin' Bears Invitational
RMC Invitational

Battlin' Bears Invitational
Carroll College Saints Invite
MSU Northern Invitational
Montana Tech Invitational
Carroll College Frontier
Carroll College Classic
Carroll College Saints Invite
Battlin' Bears Invitational
Montana Tech Invitational
2019 Argo's Invitational
Carroll College Frontier

RMC Invitational

Carroll College Women Invitati

1
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Round Score




Montana Tech Women's Golf
Record Book as of 04-21-2023

Player: Low Round vs Par

Tournament Round Score vsPar
2022-23 EMMA WOODS MSU Northern Invitational 1 72 E
2022-23 EMMA WOODS Carroll College Saints Invite 2 75 +3
2004-05 Kelsey Jenson Montana Tech Invitational 3 74 +4
2021-22 FRANCHI CEARTIN Battlin' Bears Invitational 1 75 +4
2022-23 KODIEHOAGLAND  Battlin' Bears Invitational 1 76 +5
2016-17 Taryn Campbell Battlin' Bears Invitational 1 76 +5
2013-14 Asnleigh Ogolin RMC Invitational 3 76 +5
2022-23 KODIEHOAGLAND  Carroll College Saints Invite 1 77 +5
2022-23 KODIEHOAGLAND  MSU Northern Invitational 2 77 +5
2019-20 Skyler Martin Carroll College Frontier 1 77 +5
2013-14 Ashleigh Ogolin Carroll College Classic 3 77 +5
2004-05 Kelsey Jenson Carroll College Women Invitati 3 78 +5
2022-23 EMMA WOODS Battlin' Bears Invitational 2 77 +6
2021-22  SAMANTHA BENSON Montana Tech Invitational 2 77 +6
2022-23 CIERRA SUNDHEIM  Carroll College Saints Invite 1 78 +6
2017-18 Tanna Campbell Carroll College Frontier 1 78 +6



Montana Tech Women's Golf
Record Book as of 04-21-2023

Player: Low 36 Hole Total

Season Name Tournament Score vsPar
2022-23 EMMA WOODS MSU Northern Invitational 152 +8
2022-23 EMMA WOODS Carroll College Saints Invite 157 +13
2022-23 KODIE HOAGLAND Battlin' Bears Invitational 158 +16
2022-23 KODIE HOAGLAND Carroll College Saints Invite 159 +15
2018-19 Kelsey Parker Battlin Bears Invitational 159 +17
2017-18 Tanna Campbell Carroll College Frontier 160 +16
2021-22 CIERRA SUNDHEIM Battlin' Bears Invitational 160 +18
2019-20 Skyler Martin Carroll College Frontier 161 +17
2022-23 EMMA WOODS Battlin' Bears Invitational 161 +19
2021-22 FRANCHI CEARTIN Battlin' Bears Invitational 161 +19
2021-22 FRANCHI CEARTIN Montana Tech Invitational 161 +19
2021-22 SAMANTHA BENSON  Battlin' Bears Invitational 161 +19
2013-14 Ashleigh Ogolin RMC Invitational 162 +20
2022-23 EMMA WOODS Frontier Conf. Championship 163 +19
2022-23 KODIE HOAGLAND MSU Northern Invitational 163 +19
2020-21 EMILY GARDEN ACU Spring Invite 163 +19
2017-18 Hailey Ogolin Carroll College Frontier 163 +19
2017-18 Kelsey Parker Carroll College Frontier 163 +19
2016-17 Taryn Campbell ARGO Invitational 163 +19
2013-14 Ashleigh Ogolin Carroll College Classic 163 +19
2022-23 SAMANTHA BENSON  Battlin' Bears Invitational 163 +21

Player: Low 54 Hole Total

Season Name Tournament Score vs Par
2013-14 Ashleigh Ogolin RMC Invitational 238 +25
2013-14 Ashleigh Ogolin Carroll College Classic 240 +24
2022-23 EMMA WOODS Frontier Conf. Championship 246 +30
2004-05 Kelsey Jenson Montana Tech Invitational 246  +36
2004-05 Kelsey Jenson Carroll College Women Invitati 247 +28
2021-22 EMILY KELLY Frontier Conf. Championship 250  +37
2004-05 Toni Bickford Montana Tech Invitational 250  +40
2013-14 Kiley McConnell Carroll College Classic 251 +35
2020-21 Tanna Campbell Frontier Conf. Championship 251  +38
2004-05 Toni Bickford Rocky Mt. Invitational 251  +38
2013-14 Kiley McConnell Frontier Conf. Championship 252 +36
2004-05 Kelsey Jenson Rocky Mt. Invitational 252  +39
2022-23 EMMA WOODS RMC Intercollegiate 256  +40
2013-14 Danielle McCully Frontier Conf. Championship 256 +40

2021-22 SAMANTHA BENSON  Frontier Conf. Championship 256  +43



Montana Tech Women's Golf
Record Book as of 04-21-2023

Season

2021-22
2022-23
2022-23
2017-18
2022-23
2022-23
2021-22
2013-14
2022-23
2019-20
2022-23
2021-22
2017-18
2018-19
2016-17

2022-23
2017-18
2021-22
2022-23
2022-23
2013-14
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2017-18
2021-22
2019-20
2021-22
2018-19
2016-17
2019-20

Coach

Sean Ryan
Sean Ryan
Sean Ryan
Lee LaBreche
Sean Ryan
Sean Ryan
Sean Ryan
Lee LaBreche
Sean Ryan
Sean Ryan
Sean Ryan
Sean Ryan
Lee LaBreche
Lee LaBreche
Lee LaBreche

Sean Ryan
Lee LaBreche
Sean Ryan
Sean Ryan
Sean Ryan
Lee LaBreche
Sean Ryan
Sean Ryan
Sean Ryan
Lee LaBreche
Sean Ryan
Sean Ryan
Sean Ryan
Lee LaBreche
Lee LaBreche
Sean Ryan

Team: Low Round

Tournament
Battlin' Bears Invitational
Battlin' Bears Invitational

Carroll College Saints Invite

Carroll College Frontier
Battlin' Bears Invitational

Carroll College Saints Invite

Montana Tech Invitational
Carroll College Classic

MSU Northern Invitational

2019 Argo's Invitational

MSU Northern Invitationa
Frontier Conf. Championship

Carroll College Frontier
Battlin Bears Invitational
Battlin' Bears Invitational

Team: Low Round vs Par

Tournament

Carroll College Saints Invite
Carroll College Frontier
Battlin' Bears Invitational
Battlin' Bears Invitational
Carroll College Saints Invite
Carroll College Classic
Battlin' Bears Invitational
MSU Northern Invitationa
MSU Northern Invitational
Carroll College Frontier
Montana Tech Invitational
2019 Argo's Invitational
Frontier Conf. Championship
Battlin Bears Invitational
Battlin' Bears Invitational
Carroll College Frontier
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321
322
319
321
328
330
327
331
332
332
330
331
332
333
333
337

319
321
321
322
327
328
330
330
331
331
332
332
332
333
333

Score vsPar

+33
+34
+35
+37
+40
+42
+43
+43
+44
+44
+46
+47
+48
+49
+49
+49



Montana Tech Women's Golf
Record Book as of 04-21-2023

2022-23
2022-23
2017-18
2021-22
2022-23
2021-22
2018-19
2016-17
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2019-20
2011-12
2021-22
2016-17

2021-22
2013-14
2022-23
2013-14
2011-12
2017-18
2012-13
2016-17
2012-13
2004-05
2020-21
2012-13
2018-19
2008-09
2009-10

Team: Low 36 Hole Total

Sean Ryan
Sean Ryan
Lee LaBreche
Sean Ryan
Sean Ryan
Sean Ryan
Lee LaBreche
Lee LaBreche
Sean Ryan
Sean Ryan
Sean Ryan
Sean Ryan
Nathaniel Harrs
Sean Ryan
Lee LaBreche

Tournament

Battlin' Bears Invitational
Carroll College Saints Invite
Carroll College Frontier
Battlin' Bears Invitational
MSU Northern Invitational
Montana Tech Invitational
Battlin Bears Invitational
Battlin' Bears Invitational
Carroll College Frontier
ACU Spring Invite

Frontier Conf. Championship
2019 Argo's Invitational
Rocky Mountain Invitational
WallaWallalnvitational

MSUB Y ellowjacket Spring Inv.

Team: Low 54 Hole Total

Sean Ryan

Lee LaBreche
Sean Ryan

Lee LaBreche
Nathaniel Harrs
Lee LaBreche
Nathaniel Harrs
Lee LaBreche
Nathaniel Harrs
Chase Tait
Sean Ryan
Nathaniel Harrs
Lee LaBreche
Nathaniel Harrs
Nathaniel Harrs

Tournament

Frontier Conf. Championship
Carroll College Classic
Frontier Conf. Championship
RMC Invitational

Rocky Mountain Invitational
Frontier Conf. Championship
Univ of Great Falls Invitat.
Frontier Conf. Championship
Frontier Conf. Championship
Rocky Mt. Invitational
Frontier Conf. Championship
Westminster Invite

Frontier Conf. Championship
Rocky Mt. Invitational
Rocky Mt. Invitational

648
649
654
654
663
665
675
677
679
686
686
693
695
698
698

1028
1052
1054
1054
1056
1069
1069
1076
1079
1081
1084
1092
1093
1099
1101

+80
+73
+78
+86
+87
+97
+107
+109
+103
+110
+118
+125
+127
+122
+122

+176
+188
+190
+202
+204
+205
+205
+212
+215
+229
+232
+228
+229
+247
+249



Montana Tech Women's Golf
Record Book as of 04-21-2023

Player Career: Scoring Average

(vs. par) Minimum Rounds: 30

Name Rounds Avg. Score Versus Par
15,16,17,18 Taryn Campbell 40.0 87.18 15.23
18,19,20,21 Tanna Campbell 39.0 87.08 15.36
16,17 ,18,19 Hailey Ogolin 44.0 89.36 17.50
17,18 ,19,20 Lynzee Dexter 35.0 89.86 18.09
20,21 ,22 ,23 EMILY KELLY 38.0 90.08 18.47
12 ,13,14,15 Danielle McCully 39.0 90.74 18.82
09,10,11,12 Whitney Lamb 30.0 92.37 20.57
04 ,05,06 ,07,08 Victoria Kazmierczak 62.0 92.95 21.32
10,11 ,12 Brooke Debolt 31.0 94.06 22.35
10,11,12,13 Alex Harland 41.0 96.83 25.07
07,08 ,09 Elizabeth Hall 32.0 98.25 26.34
10,11 ,12 ,13 Shelby Fortune 41.0 98.20 26.44

Player Career: Wins
Tournaments

Player Career: Par or Better Rounds
Name Rounds
23 EMMA WOODS 12.0 1




Montana Tech Women's Golf
Record Book as of 04-21-2023

Player Career: RoundsPlayed

Minimum Rounds: 30

Name
04 ,05,06 ,07,08 Victoria Kazmierczak
01,02,03,04 Amber Jenkens
02,03,04 Miranda Sunsted
16,17,18,19 Hailey Ogolin
10,11 ,12,13 Shelby Fortune
10,11,12,13 Alex Harland
15,16 ,17,18 Taryn Campbell
18,19,20,21 Tanna Campbell
12,13 ,14,15 Danielle McCully
20,21 ,22 23 EMILY KELLY
17,18 ,19,20 Lynzee Dexter
07,08 ,09 Elizabeth Hall
10,11 ,12 Brooke Debolt
16,18,19 Ashton McCloskey
09,10,11 ,12 Whitney Lamb

Player Career: Finish Percentage

Minimum Rounds: 30

Rounds
62.0
53.0
48.0
44.0
41.0
41.0
40.0
39.0
39.0
38.0
35.0
32.0
31.0
30.0
30.0

Finish Pct.

Name Opponents
15,16,17,18 Taryn Campbell 592
18,19,20,21 Tanna Campbell 617
04 ,05,06 ,07 ,08 VictoriaKazmierczak 761
16,17 ,18,19 Hailey Ogolin 684
17,18,19,20 Lynzee Dexter 571
12,13 ,14,15 Danielle McCully 665
20,21 ,22 ,23 EMILY KELLY 547
09,10,11 ,12 Whitney Lamb 488
10,11 ,12 Brooke Debolt 517
07,08 ,09 Elizabeth Hall 406
02,03,04 Miranda Sunsted 506
10,11,12,13 Alex Harland 694
10,11 ,12,13 Shelby Fortune 661
16 ,18,19 Ashton McCloskey 477
01,02,03,04 Amber Jenkens 527

59.5%
52.5%
43.1%
43.0%
42.9%
42.4%
41.5%
41.0%
38.1%
32.0%
28.9%
27.7%
23.9%
16.1%
10.2%



Montana Tech Women's Golf
Record Book as of 04-21-2023

Player Career: Counting Scores

Name Counters Percentage
16,17 ,18,19 Hailey Ogolin 43 97.7%
12,13 ,14 ,15 Danielle McCully 37 100.0%
18,19,20,21 Tanna Campbell 37 97.4%
15,16 ,17,18 Taryn Campbell 37 97.4%
04 ,05,06 ,07,08 Victoria Kazmierczak 35 100.0%
10,11 ,12,13 Alex Harland 33 82.5%
17,18,19,20 Lynzee Dexter 32 91.4%
02,03,04 Miranda Sunsted 29 87.9%
09,10,11 ,12 Whitney Lamb 28 93.3%
10,11 ,12 Brooke Debolt 27 90.0%
20,21 ,22 ,23 EMILY KELLY 27 79.4%
22,23 SAMANTHA BENSON 25 92.6%
04,05 Kelsey Jenson 23 100.0%
10,11,12,13 Shelby Fortune 23 57.5%
01,02 ,03,04 Amber Jenkens 22 75.9%

Player Career: Birdies

Career Name Rounds Birdies
15,16 ,17,18 Taryn Campbell 40.0 27
18,19,20,21 Tanna Campbell 39.0 24
20,21 ,22 23 EMILY KELLY 38.0 21
22,23 SAMANTHA BENSON 27.0 19
17,18,19,20 Lynzee Dexter 35.0 18
16,17,18,19 Hailey Ogolin 44.0 18
23 EMMA WOODS 12.0 14
20,21 Skyler Martin 17.0 12
22,23 CIERRA SUNDHEIM 27.0 12
04,05 Kelsey Jenson 26.0 11
13,14 Ashleigh Ogolin 17.0 10
12,13,14,15 Danielle McCully 39.0 10
20,21 ,22 23 EMILY GARDEN 15.0 9
16,17,18,19 Megan Steach 26.0 9
23 KODIE HOAGLAND 12.0 8
14 ,15,16 Kiley McConnell 19.0 8
22,23 FRANCHI CEARTIN 27.0 8



Montana Tech Women's Golf
Record Book as of 04-21-2023

Player Career: Eagles

Eagles

Career NENE Rounds
14 ,15,16 Kiley McConnell 19.0
20,21 22 23 EMILY KELLY 38.0

Coach Career: Record

1
1

Y ears Percentage
20- Sean Ryan 4 39.7%
05-08 Chase Tait 4 32.3%
09-13 Nathaniel Harrs 5 28.7%
14-19 Lee LaBreche 6 28.5%
04-04 Dan Mulholland 1 15.6%
99-03 Tim Kober 5 11.8%

Coach Career: Wins

Career Coach Y ears
09-13 Nathaniel Harrs 5
04-04 Dan Mulholland 1
20- Sean Ryan 4
05-08 Chase Tait 4
99-03 Tim Kober 5
14-19 Lee LaBreche 6

Opponents
78

31

122

137

32

68

Wins
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